Huuman tonni 17.11.2012 tulokset

Naiset kevyt, 1000m Seura
Milla Nyman Kouvolan Soutajat

Naiset yleinen, 1000m
Sonja Rytkdnen Lapeenrannan Soutajat
Enni Hokkanen Club Huuma

Jun alle 18v, 1000m
Samuel Rikka Club Huuma

Miehet kevyt, 1000m
Jaakko Maijala Kokkolan Veikot

Miehet 30+ kevyt, 1000m
Jyrki Lommi Club Huuma

Miehet 30+, 1000m
Jussi Aapro Kouvolan Soutajat
Jani Ketolainen Club Huuma

Miehet 50+ kevyt, 1000m
Ari R&amanen Karelia Soutu

Miehet 50+, 1000m

Pasi Pakkala
Ali Kela Nesteen Soutajat
Jarmo Helle Keljon Viesti

Miehet 70+, 1000m
Usko Junttila Kokkolan Veikot

Miehet 40+ 1000m

Matti Rikka Club Huuma
llpo Paananen Club Huuma
Tommi Heino Club Huuma

Aika
03:59.9

03:34.6
04:10.9

03:17.9

03:10.5

03:27.8

03:11.2
03:13.1

03:17.3

03:04.4
03:14.0
03:14.9

03:47.7

03:11.4
03:14.7
03:22.3



